
July 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

8,238

1 123.90 8,214 -24 4,044 45 3,904 0 102 5

2 123.97 8,247 33 4,074 45 3,904 0 102 6

3 123.60 8,073 -174 3,968 45 3,903 0 102 6

4 123.56 8,054 -19 4,045 45 3,903 0 102 5

5 124.03 8,276 222 4,165 45 3,902 0 102 4

6 123.94 8,233 -43 4,029 45 3,900 0 102 4

7 123.93 8,228 -5 4,044 45 3,896 0 102 4

8 123.69 8,115 -113 3,992 45 3,898 0 102 4

9 123.56 8,054 -61 3,994 45 3,875 0 102 3

10 124.11 8,316 262 4,158 45 3,875 0 102 4

11 124.33 8,426 110 4,076 45 3,871 0 102 3

12 124.52 8,521 95 4,072 45 3,872 0 102 5

13 123.98 8,252 -269 3,890 45 3,874 0 102 5

14 124.16 8,341 89 4,074 45 3,878 0 102 4

15 124.47 8,496 155 4,086 45 3,857 0 102 4

16 123.54 8,045 -451 3,903 45 3,979 0 102 4

17 123.53 8,040 -5 4,136 45 3,986 0 102 6

18 123.48 8,017 -23 4,172 45 4,032 0 102 5

19 123.45 8,003 -14 4,141 45 3,996 0 102 5

20 123.98 8,252 249 4,181 45 3,903 0 102 5

21 123.69 8,115 -137 3,986 45 3,903 0 102 5

22 124.35 8,436 321 4,222 54 3,899 0 102 5

23 124.29 8,406 -30 4,049 53 3,904 0 102 5

24 124.09 8,306 -100 4,006 45 3,904 0 102 5

25 124.15 8,336 30 4,067 45 3,901 0 102 4

26 124.22 8,371 35 4,030 39 3,907 0 61 5

27 124.26 8,391 20 3,995 35 3,900 0 45 5

28 124.31 8,416 25 4,069 35 3,971 0 45 5

29 123.96 8,242 -174 4,046 35 4,049 0 45 5

30 123.92 8,223 -19 4,067 35 3,992 0 45 5

31 123.47 8,012 -211 3,953 35 3,974 0 45 5

TOTALS -226 125,734 1,356 121,512 0 2,836 145

ACRE-FEET -226 249,393 2,690 241,019 0 5,625 288

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 241,019 Folsom South Canal 2,690
Spill 0 Hatchery 5,625

Total = 249,334
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